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Choose the correct options.

Hello I am Miano

I am from China

And I am………………

1-

Tim: Where are you from?

Ben: I’m from……………….

a) Germany c) English

b) Japenese d) Turkish

2-

Sena: How are you?

Tina:…………………

a) I’m Turkish c) I’m ten years old

b) I’m fine, thanks d)No, I’m not

3-

Osman: How old are you?

Fatih:……………………

a) I’m from Trabzon.

b) Give me the pencil, please

c) Nice to meet you.

d) I’m eleven years old.

Are you from

Sapain?
……………

4-

a) No, he isn’t

b) Yes, I am

c) Yes, she is

d) Yes, he is

5-

Anıl: What is your nationality?

Sam:…………………………..

a) I am ten years old.

b) I am from Russia

c) I am British

d) I am great.

6- Where is Mersin?

Mersin

Mersin is in the……………..

a) east b) north c) west d) south

7-

I am from……….. And I am.….….

a) Turkiye / Turkiye

b) Turkish / Turkish

c) Turkiye / Turkish

d) Turkish / Turkiye

8-

Where is Sena from?

How are you?

What nationality is he?

How old is Aliye?

Yukarıda verilen sorulardan hangisinin cevabı

aşağıda yoktur?

a) He is Italian

b) She is ten

c) I am from Turkiye.

d) I am great, thanks

9-

A:………………………………….?

B: I am American.

a) What nationality are you

b) Where is Ankara

c) Where are you from

d) Where do you live?

a) Turkiye b) Japan     c) Iraq d) Chinese
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Answer Key

1- A

2- B

3- D

4- B

5- C

6- D

7- C

8- C

9- A

10- D
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